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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 14:43:23

Event: R10 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 18.7C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 15:04

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 5 5:39.909 1:06.714 2

2 95 Matthew RINDEL / Top Hat Barber / Mosquito 

Helicopters

Yamaha R3 321 5 5:42.588 2.679 1:06.399 5

3 18 Nicholas CLAIR / BART Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 5:43.088 3.179 1:07.002 3

4 24 Cooper CORBETT Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 5:47.217 7.308 1:07.984 4

5 73 Regan YEATES 250 Honda CBR 250 5 5:47.544 7.635 1:07.998 4

6 177 Hakan SUBASI 250 Honda CBR 250 5 5:56.940 17.031 1:08.636 3

7 981 Paul MILLS 250 Honda CBR 250 5 5:57.443 17.534 1:10.120 2

8 40 Jeremy CZMOK KTM RC 390 5 6:01.799 21.890 1:10.434 5

9 48 Brian LEWIS / Bike & Barrel Wines KTM RC390 372 5 6:02.552 22.643 1:09.924 5

10 45 Jamie PORT Yamaha R3 300 5 6:06.575 26.666 1:11.902 4

11 86 Jon LAROSA KTM RC390 378 5 6:07.671 27.762 1:11.531 3

12 71 Mark FLETCHER 250 Honda CBR 250 5 6:11.583 31.674 1:12.233 4

13 16 Michael CLAIR Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:21.248 41.339 1:12.627 5

14 989 Yoss BAREL / Tracey Track Racing 250 Honda CB 250 5 6:30.274 50.365 1:15.806 5

15 15 Jay MARROCCHINI Kawasaki Ninja 300 5 6:33.619 53.710 1:16.782 3

16 68 Simon GRACE 250 Honda CBR 250 5 6:46.844 1:06.935 1:18.985 4

17 90 Emma De Rossi Yamaha R3 5 6:47.136 1:07.227 1:18.728 4

18 80 James O'HAGAN / James O'Hagan Photography Yamaha R3 320 5 6:47.794 1:07.885 1:18.881 4

Fastest Lap was 1:06.399 by Matthew RINDEL

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

LAP TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 14:43:23

Event: R10 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 18.7C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 15:04

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

13 Andrew HANNAN 1:11.802 1:06.714 1:07.602 1:06.972 1:06.819

15 Jay MARROCCHINI 1:22.687 1:17.363 1:16.782 1:18.155 1:18.632

16 Michael CLAIR 1:26.634 1:14.760 1:13.750 1:13.477 1:12.627

18 Nicholas CLAIR 1:12.925 1:09.054 1:07.002 1:07.005 1:07.102

24 Cooper CORBETT 1:13.470 1:08.780 1:08.127 1:07.984 1:08.856

40 Jeremy CZMOK 1:19.057 1:10.885 1:10.935 1:10.488 1:10.434

45 Jamie PORT 1:18.179 1:12.407 1:11.973 1:11.902 1:12.114

48 Brian LEWIS 1:19.115 1:11.740 1:11.213 1:10.560 1:09.924

68 Simon GRACE 1:27.639 1:21.093 1:19.721 1:18.985 1:19.406

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:21.227 1:12.789 1:12.517 1:12.233 1:12.817

73 Regan YEATES 1:13.960 1:08.504 1:08.293 1:07.998 1:08.789

80 James O'HAGAN 1:26.665 1:20.469 1:22.328 1:18.881 1:19.451

86 Jon LAROSA 1:18.899 1:13.773 1:11.531 1:11.612 1:11.856

90 Emma De Rossi 1:28.048 1:21.243 1:20.383 1:18.728 1:18.734

95 Matthew RINDEL 1:13.602 1:07.833 1:07.818 1:06.936 1:06.399

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:18.334 1:09.256 1:08.636 1:10.055 1:10.659

981 Paul MILLS 1:15.703 1:10.120 1:10.140 1:10.189 1:11.291

989 Yoss BAREL 1:24.333 1:17.559 1:16.310 1:16.266 1:15.806

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 14:43:23

Event: R10 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 18.7C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 15:04

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

13  Andrew HANNAN  (1st) 3 44.612 26.323 1:10.935

1 46.703 25.099 1:11.802 4 44.090 26.398 1:10.488

2 41.397 25.317 1:06.714 5 44.409 26.025 1:10.434

3 42.220 25.382 1:07.602

4 41.918 25.054 1:06.972 45  Jamie PORT  (10th)

5 41.618 25.201 1:06.819 1 51.166 27.013 1:18.179

2 45.215 27.192 1:12.407

15  Jay MARROCCHINI  (15th) 3 44.985 26.988 1:11.973

1 53.720 28.967 1:22.687 4 45.046 26.856 1:11.902

2 48.097 29.266 1:17.363 5 45.254 26.860 1:12.114

3 47.920 28.862 1:16.782

4 48.487 29.668 1:18.155 48  Brian LEWIS  (9th)

5 48.786 29.846 1:18.632 1 52.002 27.113 1:19.115

2 45.096 26.644 1:11.740

16  Michael CLAIR  (13th) 3 44.895 26.318 1:11.213

1 57.635 28.999 1:26.634 4 43.474 27.086 1:10.560

2 46.324 28.436 1:14.760 5 43.534 26.390 1:09.924

3 46.124 27.626 1:13.750

4 45.739 27.738 1:13.477 68  Simon GRACE  (16th)

5 45.204 27.423 1:12.627 1 57.387 30.252 1:27.639

2 51.074 30.019 1:21.093

18  Nicholas CLAIR  (3rd) 3 49.781 29.940 1:19.721

1 47.892 25.033 1:12.925 4 49.387 29.598 1:18.985

2 43.684 25.370 1:09.054 5 49.425 29.981 1:19.406

3 42.197 24.805 1:07.002

4 42.133 24.872 1:07.005 71  Mark FLETCHER  (12th)

5 41.942 25.160 1:07.102 1 53.789 27.438 1:21.227

2 45.800 26.989 1:12.789

24  Cooper CORBETT  (4th) 3 45.684 26.833 1:12.517

1 47.817 25.653 1:13.470 4 45.347 26.886 1:12.233

2 42.880 25.900 1:08.780 5 45.970 26.847 1:12.817

3 42.565 25.562 1:08.127

4 42.306 25.678 1:07.984 73  Regan YEATES  (5th)

5 42.926 25.930 1:08.856 1 48.359 25.601 1:13.960

2 42.861 25.643 1:08.504

40  Jeremy CZMOK  (8th) 3 42.890 25.403 1:08.293

1 52.334 26.723 1:19.057 4 42.336 25.662 1:07.998

2 44.582 26.303 1:10.885 5 42.762 26.027 1:08.789
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 14:43:23

Event: R10 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 18.7C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 15:04

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

80  James O'HAGAN  (18th) 5 41.481 24.918 1:06.399

1 55.685 30.980 1:26.665

2 49.449 31.020 1:20.469 177  Hakan SUBASI  (6th)

3 51.678 30.650 1:22.328 1 51.547 26.787 1:18.334

4 48.709 30.172 1:18.881 2 43.305 25.951 1:09.256

5 49.095 30.356 1:19.451 3 42.847 25.789 1:08.636

4 43.509 26.546 1:10.055

86  Jon LAROSA  (11th) 5 43.836 26.823 1:10.659

1 51.485 27.414 1:18.899

2 46.218 27.555 1:13.773 981  Paul MILLS  (7th)

3 44.391 27.140 1:11.531 1 49.114 26.589 1:15.703

4 44.526 27.086 1:11.612 2 43.758 26.362 1:10.120

5 44.794 27.062 1:11.856 3 43.687 26.453 1:10.140

4 43.580 26.609 1:10.189

90  Emma De Rossi  (17th) 5 43.975 27.316 1:11.291

1 58.410 29.638 1:28.048

2 50.764 30.479 1:21.243 989  Yoss BAREL  (14th)

3 49.867 30.516 1:20.383 1 55.931 28.402 1:24.333

4 48.970 29.758 1:18.728 2 48.018 29.541 1:17.559

5 48.650 30.084 1:18.734 3 47.528 28.782 1:16.310

4 47.269 28.997 1:16.266

95  Matthew RINDEL  (2nd) 5 47.204 28.602 1:15.806

1 48.167 25.435 1:13.602

2 42.369 25.464 1:07.833

3 42.349 25.469 1:07.818

4 41.790 25.146 1:06.936

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 14:43:23

Event: R10 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 18.7C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 15:04

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 1:11.802 1

2 1 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha R3 321 1:06.714 2

5 2 95 Matthew RINDEL Yamaha R3 321 1:06.399 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

LAP SHEET

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 14:43:23

Event: R10 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 18.7C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 15:04

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

68 1:21.093 30.216 15 1:18.155 41.897

Lap 1 90 1:21.243 30.775 68 1:18.985 54.348

13 1:11.802 80 1:18.881 55.253

18 1:12.925 1.123 Lap 3 90 1:18.728 55.312

24 1:13.470 1.668 13 1:07.602

95 1:13.602 1.800 18 1:07.002 2.863 Lap 5

73 1:13.960 2.158 95 1:07.818 3.135 13 1:06.819

981 1:15.703 3.901 24 1:08.127 4.259 95 1:06.399 2.679

45 1:18.179 6.377 73 1:08.293 4.639 18 1:07.102 3.179

177 1:18.334 6.532 981 1:10.140 9.845 24 1:08.856 7.308

86 1:18.899 7.097 177 1:08.636 10.108 73 1:08.789 7.635

40 1:19.057 7.255 40 1:10.935 14.759 177 1:10.659 17.031

48 1:19.115 7.313 48 1:11.213 15.950 981 1:11.291 17.534

71 1:21.227 9.425 45 1:11.973 16.441 40 1:10.434 21.890

15 1:22.687 10.885 86 1:11.531 18.085 48 1:09.924 22.643

989 1:24.333 12.531 71 1:12.517 20.415 45 1:12.114 26.666

16 1:26.634 14.832 16 1:13.750 29.026 86 1:11.856 27.762

80 1:26.665 14.863 15 1:16.782 30.714 71 1:12.817 31.674

68 1:27.639 15.837 989 1:16.310 32.084 16 1:12.627 41.339

90 1:28.048 16.246 68 1:19.721 42.335 989 1:15.806 50.365

80 1:22.328 43.344 15 1:18.632 53.710

Lap 2 90 1:20.383 43.556 68 1:19.406 1:06.935

13 1:06.714 90 1:18.734 1:07.227

95 1:07.833 2.919 Lap 4 80 1:19.451 1:07.885

18 1:09.054 3.463 13 1:06.972

24 1:08.780 3.734 18 1:07.005 2.896

73 1:08.504 3.948 95 1:06.936 3.099

981 1:10.120 7.307 24 1:07.984 5.271

177 1:09.256 9.074 73 1:07.998 5.665

40 1:10.885 11.426 981 1:10.189 13.062

45 1:12.407 12.070 177 1:10.055 13.191

48 1:11.740 12.339 40 1:10.488 18.275

86 1:13.773 14.156 48 1:10.560 19.538

71 1:12.789 15.500 45 1:11.902 21.371

15 1:17.363 21.534 86 1:11.612 22.725

16 1:14.760 22.878 71 1:12.233 25.676

989 1:17.559 23.376 16 1:13.477 35.531

80 1:20.469 28.618 989 1:16.266 41.378

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

RACE 2

LAP CHART

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 14:43:23

Event: R10 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 18.7C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 15:04

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 18 13 13 13 13 13

73 18 95 18 18 95

95 24 18 95 95 18

13 95 24 24 24 24

24 73 73 73 73 73

177 981 981 981 981 177

981 45 177 177 177 981

48 177 40 40 40 40

40 86 45 48 48 48

86 40 48 45 45 45

45 48 86 86 86 86

16 71 71 71 71 71

71 15 15 16 16 16

989 989 16 15 989 989

15 16 989 989 15 15

90 80 80 68 68 68

68 68 68 80 80 90

80 90 90 90 90 80

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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RACE 2

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 14:43:23

Event: R10 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 18.7C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 15:04

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 A. HANNAN 46.703 N. CLAIR 24.805 N. CLAIR 1:07.002

2 C. CORBETT 47.817 M. RINDEL 24.918 M. RINDEL 1:06.399

3 N. CLAIR 47.892 A. HANNAN 25.054 A. HANNAN 1:06.714

4 M. RINDEL 48.167 R. YEATES 25.403 R. YEATES 1:07.998

5 R. YEATES 48.359 C. CORBETT 25.562 C. CORBETT 1:07.984

6 P. MILLS 49.114 H. SUBASI 25.789 H. SUBASI 1:08.636

7 J. PORT 51.166 J. CZMOK 26.025 J. CZMOK 1:10.434

8 J. LAROSA 51.485 B. LEWIS 26.318 B. LEWIS 1:09.924

9 H. SUBASI 51.547 P. MILLS 26.362 P. MILLS 1:10.120

10 B. LEWIS 52.002 M. FLETCHER 26.833 M. FLETCHER 1:12.233

11 J. CZMOK 52.334 J. PORT 26.856 J. PORT 1:11.902

12 J. MARROCCHINI 53.720 J. LAROSA 27.062 J. LAROSA 1:11.531

13 M. FLETCHER 53.789 M. CLAIR 27.423 M. CLAIR 1:12.627

14 J. O'HAGAN 55.685 Y. BAREL 28.402 Y. BAREL 1:15.806

15 Y. BAREL 55.931 J. MARROCCHINI 28.862 J. MARROCC 1:16.782

16 S. GRACE 57.387 S. GRACE 29.598 S. GRACE 1:18.985

17 M. CLAIR 57.635 Emma DEROSSI 29.638 Emma DEROS 1:18.728

18 Emma DEROSSI 58.410 J. O'HAGAN 30.172 J. O'HAGAN 1:18.881

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


